Erfolge 2011

Deutsche Meisterschaften (Platz 1-6)

Datum/Ort

26.06.11 Ahlen
13.02.11 Erfurt
25.06.11 Ahlen

Datum/Ort
25.06. Liibeck
23.01. Hamburg
29.05. Preetz

Datum/Ort
22.05. Bad Bramstedt
27.05. Bad Bramstedt

09.10. Bad Bramstedt
09.10. Bad Bramstedt
25.06. Ahlen
09.10. Bad Bramstedt
26.06. Ahlen

AK Name Disziplin Platz Leistung
M40 Andreas Bernecker Speer 1 57,91 m
M30 Kai Neuhaus 400 m 4 55,24 sec
W30 Katrin Herrmann Kugel 5 11,61 m
Landesmeister

AK Name Disziplin Leistung
M15 Bosse Schumacher Speer 46,41
WIJB Melissa Kéhler Weitsprung Halle 5,63 m
M40 Andreas Bernecker Speer 55,95 m
Platz 1 in der Landesbestenliste

AK Name Disziplin Leistung
M11  Aaron Kéhler Dreikampf 1.168 Punkte
M10/11 Schler C Dreikampf 4.727 Punkte
Mannschaft
M12  Sidney Witt (M11) Speerwurf 29,69 m
M15  Bosse Schumacher Speerwurf 50,54 m
M30  Kai Neuhaus 400 m 55,66 sec
Kugel 10,95 m
M40  Andreas Bernecker Speer 57,91 m
Schiiler-Kreismeister
AK Name Disziplin Leistung
M08 Fynn Hasenkamp  Dreikampf Halle 657 Punkte
M10 Maik Steincke Cross 2.000 m 9:35 min
Dreikampf Freiluft 917 Punkte
1.000 m 3:41,23 min
M11 Aaron Kohler Dreikampf Halle 1.170 Punkte
Dreikampf Freiluft 1.168 Punkte
M12 Sidney Witt Ballwurf (M12) 45,5 m
M14  Jan Otto 1.000 m 3:04,33
M15 Bosse Schumacher Speerwurf 47,72 m
W08 Vivien Baumbach  Dreikampf Freiluft 807 Punkte
W09 Hannah Gerhards  Dreikampf Halle 746 Punkte
W09 Josephine Engel Dreikampf Freiluft 937 Punkte
W8/9 Schilerinnen D 4x50 m Staffel 38,00 sec

9,21-2,98-20,5
8,64 —-3,60-35,5

7,91-4,39-1,30
7,71-4,41-43,5

9,60-2,85-20,5
9,56-2,72-17,0
8,82-3,14- 22,0

Meike Zembold, Emma Lohmann,

7,71sec., 4,41 m, 43,5 m
Kohler 1.167, Witt 1.002,
Steincke 902, Wiedemann

838, Huhnke 818

Datum/Ort

05.02.
19.03.
22.05.
22.05.
05.02.
22.05.
04.09.
04.09.
04.09.
22.05.
05.02.
22.05.
22.05.

Hannah Gerhards, Josephine Engel

Bad Segeberg
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Segeberg
Bad Bramstedt
Henstedt-Ulzburg
Henstedt-Ulzburg
Henstedt-Ulzburg
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Segeberg
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt



